PORT AUTHORITY.

CELEBRATING 20 YEARS | 1994-2014

PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS

Port Authority® Ladies Mission Puffy Vest L314

XS

XL

XXL

3XL

4XL

Bust

18172

191/2

20 172

22

23172

25

27

29

Body Length at
Back

26

26 1/2

27

28

29

30

30 172

31

BUST

Measured one inch below armhole.

BODY LENGTH AT BACK

Measured from high point of shoulder from the back.




